Surveyor CC APACH 800 CV File Color Color	3 7	1.0		1 /2	
Surveyor Common Date Time Date Da	Associati	Cynthia C C KM	1000	K WAY TOUR	
Pre-assign / CCU / FTE Insured Vehicle No. SER & S & TU Insured Vehicle No. Insured Tel No. Insured Tel No. Excess Set IL SS INSURED NO. Insured Accident: INSURED NO. Insured Liability: Insured Lia	ESS CASE OWNER			7.7 / [10,000	
Pre-assign / CCU / FTE Insured Vehicle No. SER & S & TU Insured Vehicle No. Insured Tel No. Insured Tel No. Excess Set IL SS INSURED NO. Insured Accident: INSURED NO. Insured Liability: Insured Lia		KANNETH DOLL T	Ger 118	141	01/18
Pre-sassign / CCU / FTE Insured Fel No. Name of Insured Insured Fel No. Insured Fel No. Excess Sec II :SS Is direct the west? If No. Drow Name / Age: Drow Tel No. Excess Sec II :SS Is direct the west? If No. Drow Name / Age: Drow Tel No. Excess Sec II :SS INSURED INSURCE INSURED INSURED INSURED INSURED INSURED INSURED INSURED INSURE	Surveyor	DOI:		Date / Time :	
Insured Tel No. SER 888 TU	Pre-assign / CCU	/FTE		Registered in installien.	(A) 51 55
Insured Tel No. PART Part		SEA RRRTU	CH. III. No.	SEMOUTHE	12/201
Same of mouse Same Age Same	Insured Vehicle N	De la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la comp			58402
Dispersion Continue Continu	Name of Insured		Policy No.	NV. 12000000000000000000000000000000000000	
INO. Driver Name / Apc. IT NO. Driver Name / Apc. INSES. WSP. Tel. Liability: Liability: RMKS. Dater Time Applying to grant of the property of the prop	Insured Tel No.		Make / Model	10	
Diver To No: Diver To No: (VILLES NO) Insured Liability: S Final 7 Yes / No Final 7 Yes	Excess Sec II :S\$	D.O.A. (NIOILIS	Place of Accid		
Driver Tol No.: Continue Con	Is driver the owner	(VE) / NO) Nature of Accident		(C.) (1) (1) (1) (1)	/
INSRS. WSP. Tel. Lability: RMKS: Date/Time A WSP. Tel. Lability: RMKS: RMKS: RMKS: RMKS: Date/Fine Non-Reporting in (lat: Non-Repo	If NO. Driver Na				
INSRS. WSP. Tel. Liability: RMKS: RM	Driver Tel	No.: (V/L VES) NO.)	Insured Liabil	ity: 9 Final? Y	es / No
WSP. Tel: Liability: RMKS: Date/Time Date/Time	570 38	47R			
WSP. Tel: Liability: RMKS: Date/Time Date/Time	-		(4.5000001)	1/11/1	100
Tel: Liability: RMKS: Date Time Chartel Art RECEIVED State RMKS: RMK	The second secon			1000	
RMKS: Date Time Characteristic Cha		n n			
Date/Time Date/Time Date/Time Date/Fire Date/	91	10 -17		M M	
TAGE DATE/PIC Non-Reporting it (1st): Non-R		nino.	nana.	Kinin	N/API
Non-Reporting in (1st) Non-Reporting in (1	The second section.	shareling years	tu-v	STAGE	DATE/PIC
The life of the li	No 11/18			Non-Reporting ltr (1st);	
Someone in transposage: Cold				The second of th	
Abor call lit to 101 The first of the state	Mr		2018		
Decumentation Check List: Handler Typist Park All Carl Tear Was previous West 1 1		11117.82.80.70		2011	1
Part	76/1/12 M 142 244				
Replication Color Confirm with Confirm with Confirm Co					andler Typist
That I bridge that have a claim provided by free files of content to Act: I				the state of the s	
The proper was truted by factoring and the first of the				CONTROL DE LA CONTRACTOR DEL CONTRACTOR DE LA CONTRACTOR	
Toward Manil The Many			tanterned	Release Voucher:	
29 01 100 SEND LITER TO OF RECEIVED State and			accident or	Final Repoir Bill:	
29 0 100 Sens Determine Confirm with Confirm by: LIZATION Date/Time Conf		not of forward (mail per 10" pass the	INTYLYFT	Car Rental Invoice:	
Medical Bill:		to tempore for downers. It dware of	NU ISUL.	AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	
Fig. PiR:	dealm, her	RECEIVE	D 1 2 FEB 1		
Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD	24 101 1140	T SAND GLAST 40 O(1)	HALL THE A HELL	14147	
LICATION Date/Time: Confirm with Confirm by: Con				5/777	
More	velocko		Parcollis.		
LIZATION Date/Time Date/Time Confirm with Confirm by:				The state of the s	
LIZATION Date/Time Confirm with Confirm by:				The second secon	
Cost	DAMAGE ADVICE	some string spotting Sent By	-	THE RESERVE THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE	
Cost U SS 050 0	LIZATION	Date/Time Confirm with		-	
L SETTLEMENT Date/Time Color Confirm with Email Call Liability S 100 (Agrost / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. : If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia	The second secon		0 5		Call
Liability S 100 (Apt of Assessed) BOLA S/N No. 24 If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia 100 (Apt of Lorent Loren	AL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time 06 06 18 Confirm with	enny		
SS	Liability:	9 100 (Agod/ Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:		If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
of Use (LOU): S\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$			((OI REMI-FINDER -	(4.)
SS					000 . 1
Description					15/8/18
TA Search			m) [7	DEN SENS	15151
SS		4		10 8 18	
SS		110		D Claim stress Columnia	t/Private Conta
SS			ent 1		A rivate Settle
SS 1,325.50 Global Sum SS:	Coni	99 (e.g. 10w/ independe	1		0.00
1: SS 1.325 - SO Name 1: ALMS UNITED AUTO PTE LTD 2: (Strike if N.A.) SS — Name 2:				100	
1: SS 1.825 - BO Name 1: ALANG UNITED AUTO PTE LTD 2: (Strike if N.A.) SS — Name 2	LPAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:		Email Call	
2: (Strike if N.A.) SS — Name 2 / — /	II.	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	UNITED M		
			- /		
	3: (Strike if N.A.)		-	/	

E/TIME	ACTIONS / REMARKS			
03/08/18	BYA REPROVED WANDERS.			
08/08/16	NACTORNAMO PALI			
	- ALL DOGS IN ORDER.			
	TO CLOSE.			

		SSIGNMENT
From:	260n018	SJQ 3837A 03 08
Estimplied Cost:		Type May M. Gycle (Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD TP WS TP RES / OD RES / E	EVA / INV / MV	Truck Trailer or
	SJU 3837A	Toy Altis : 1588
et Workshop the	Alan's United	Calcul A. Black A/C Insured / Std / NI / NA
of.	Milling	So Reading 187066 TRadio Insured / Std / NI / NA
rsured		Eng No.
Policy No		MR053788106160212
Claims No:		Gen Cond 250g Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured	Excess	Steering Incoder Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Pecord)		Brake: Ingree! Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh		Modi Nil SRim I STD A/Rim or
A STATE OF THE STA		Tyre Size F. 205/55R16
(Policy Condition)		B
Remark: The veh had commenced	Its NS	DIS BS DUN EXNOVA GY FS LIZA MIC OHTSU PIR SUMI
repair at the time of inspe		TOYO / YOKO or
Ball or Market Value		Eroni Bear
	onsistent? : Yes or No	RBal 6 mm RBal 5 mm
The state of the s	onsistent? : Yes or No	Lisal 6 mm Lisal 5 mm
4 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	Res: Yes or No	DOA 1911/18 DOI 26/118
Lum Sum 20 %	3 Vat - Yes or No	Survey hald at
		Des of Damages Frt / Reac Q/S N/S U/C Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Vehicle IN	
Date: Person Cont.		The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure effected due to collision
Date Time Action / Instruction		
29/1 Ale passte	6 Cothern	
L10 à	il APIA AA	
	11,050.00	
CPGD	1101711110016)	
		- A/-
testes that went	THE RESERVE	
	rell, Report	Days Of Repair:
Fig.	rell. Report nal Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee
	nal Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee Transcorption
i Fi	nal Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee Transcriptor Fee: \$
Cata Time File Raturn of	nal Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee Transcorption Fee: Site inst: \$
i Fi	nal Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee Transcorption Fee: Site insc \$



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	WIGHT ANDERDE		D-4 - CC4/4584490/	04EE2/hb2	
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	E LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1800	J1552/ND3	
	HENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO		Date : 25-01-2018 Code : ASM		
1.		Policy Part	iculars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	MI	
	Insured Veh.	SKA 8887U	Veh. Inspected	SJQ 3837A	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From		Assign Date	25/01/2018	
2.		Vehic	le Particulars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer -		Steering		
	Brakes	Brakes Modification			
	General				
3.			Conditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.		De	escription of Damages		
5.			General Information		
٧.	Accident Date	19/01/2018	Inspection Date		
	The state of the s	ALAN'S UNITED AUTO			
	Surrey mend di	BLK 7 SIN MING INDUS #01-76 SINGAPORE 575642			
5a.			Remarks		

AUTO PTE. LTD.

Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642. Tel: 6453 8686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550 Company Reg. No.: 201113667N GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

Vehicle Insured: SKA8887U (AXA) Accident Date : 19-01-2018

OUR REF : SJQ3837A / CHAN 218074

CHIN HUI CAR RENTAL C/O ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE LTD BLK 7 SIN MING IND.EST. SECTOR C # 01-76 SINGAPORE 575642

Date: 24-01-2018

Not Northankel Resury After Paint

ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIR FOR TOYOTA ALTIS 1.6 (A) SJQ38374

1 PC	REAR BUMPER FASCIA	Bu 1 nu \$459.80 -
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER BRACKET @ \$82.80	N \$165.60 X
1 PC	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	CM \$117.50 74
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @ \$51.20	Suc \$102.40 X
1 PC	REAR END PANEL	1 \$552.30 X
1 PC	END PANEL TOP GARNISH	16 \$185.30 X 577.30 \$1,582.90 LESS 25% \$395.73 \$1,187.17

\$1.187.17

1 SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR Stay 5300.00 SN 20012

TO APPLY UNDERSEALING

2 560.00 X

TO PUTTY AND SPRAY REPLACED PARTS

\$500.00 Poor

TO PANEL BEATING, CUT OUT DAMAGED PARTS, ADJUST, ALIGN & REFIX

ABOVE PARTS

\$600.00 3001 \$2,647.17

Singapore Dollars Two Thousand Six Hundred Forty Seven And Cents Seventeen Only

KENNEH PLE CONTREL

ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE. LTD.

Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642. Tel: 6453 8686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550

Company Reg. No.: 201113667N GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

Vehicle Insured: SKA8887U (AXA) Accident Date : 19-01-2018

Date: 24-01-2018

Our Ref : SJQ3837A / CHAN

Not Norhanks
USmy 8?
Resumy After Paint
3days

CHIN HUI CAR RENTAL C/O ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE LTD BLK 7 SIN MING IND.EST. SECTOR C # 01-76

SINGAPORE 575642

ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIR FOR TOYOTA ALTIE & CALL STO 30 GA

ESTIMA	TE COST OF REPAIR FOR TOYOTA ALTIS 1.6 (A			
1 PC	REAR BUMPER FASCIA	Bulno	\$459.80	_
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER BRACKET @ \$82.80	N	\$165.60	×
1 PC	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT		\$117.50	7
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @ \$51.20	Su	\$102.40	X
1 PC	REAR END PANEL	n	\$552.30	*
1 PC	END PANEL TOP GARNISH		\$185.30	X
		LESS 25%	\$1,582.90 \$395.73 \$1,187.17	
				\$1,187.17
1 SET	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR		Shay	\$300.00 SN 2001-
TO APPL	YUNDERSEALING		n	\$60.00 X
TO PUTT	Y AND SPRAY REPLACED PARTS			\$500.00 4001
TO PANE ABOVE P	L BEATING,CUT OUT DAMAGED PARTS,ADJUST	ALIGN & REI	FIX	\$600.00 300
	LIOK Auto Consults the Repairer of the	ints hence not	fy	\$2.647.17

Singapore Dollars Two Thousand Six Hundred Forty Seven And Cents Seventeen Only

- To deploy damaged partis) during resurvey
 - Parts prices are subject to confirmation.
 - * Third party survey is on a "Without Preputice" boxis
 - No lings/modification(s) is allowed.
 - Supplementary time(s) must be reserveyed and is subject to line approval from Insurance Company

Admonissinged by Repaired

Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 8 August, 2018 10:46 AM

To:

alan khong chin wah; kennychan@alanutd.com

Cc:

Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: Your Ref: SJQ 3837A_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SKA 8887U AND SJQ

3837A ON 19/01/2018

Attachments:

DV.pdf

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Kenny,

We refer further to our below email and we confirmed in receipt of your LOD.

On a without prejudice basis and purely for an amicable settlement and without admission of liability to our Insured's part, we have our principal's mandate and we confirm acceptance of your offer of \$1,325.50 (all in).

Kindly let the owner chop and sign the attached DV and forward back to us for our Principal to process the payment.

The above amount is to be made payable to ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE LTD.

Thank you.

"Please note that our above offer and any settlement arising from the above offer are made on a without prejudice basis, and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part or on the part of our Insured Driver. Terms of such settlement should also not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of the accident. Our offer made in respect of this present matter is made solely to resolve this matter only. No reference shall be made to this offer or any settlement arising from this offer in any other related matters.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)





Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 29 January, 2018 4:12 PM

To: alan khong chin wah; kennychan@alanutd.com Cc: Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto); Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Subject: Your Ref: SJQ 3837A_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SKA 8887U AND SJQ 3837A ON 19/01/2018

Your Ref: SJQ 3837A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE"

Our Ref: CC4/ASM18001552/hb3

Dear Kenny,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SKA 8887U AND SJQ 3837A ON 19/01/2018

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both party, the liability is clear subject to the BOLA guideline settlement.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your client's vehicle and admission of any liability to our Insured's part. The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident. And the days of LOU/ LOR will be based on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

Kindly forward the LOD and all supporting documents to us if available to proceed with the settlement.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

Menu



Re:RE: SEEK MANDATE

Type

Q Question

Message

Mandate approved

Reply

CHIN HUI CAR REMAN c/o Blk 7 Sin Ming Industrial Estate #01-76 Singapore 575642 Date: 05-01-2018 ARA INSULANCE SINHAPINE ME ETD MFOR CLAIMS DEPT. S SHEWTON WAY EST-OLAXA TOWER SINGAPORE 068811

Dear Sir / Madam

ACCIDENT INVOLVING MOTOR VEHICLES STUBBLE PON 19-01- 2018 216 3837 A ___which was involved in the above I / We, the owner of Vehicle No ._ accident.

My / Our vehicle sustained damages as a result of the above said accident and I / we are now claiming against you for the followings:-

- Loss-of-Usc/Rental fees 4 mys (Pti) 4 200 00 1.
- Police / GIA report / LTA fees-3.
- 4. Surveyor report fees
- 5. Others

Total:

Please advise whether you are now prepare to settle my claims as outlined above.

I / We hereby authorise my / our repairers, M/s Alan's United Auto Pte. Ltd. and/or their representatives to negotiate/compromise settlement of my / our above claim on my / our behalf. If there is a settlement I / we further authorise you to pay whatever settlement sum to my / our repairers being the outstanding repair bill and incidentals due to them.

Your kind attention and prompt settlement is much appreciated.

Yours faithfully,





51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

29 JANUARY 2018

PNG CHIN PEH JASMINE BLK 508 BEDOK NORTH AVENUE 3 #05-369 SINGAPORE 460508

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18001552/hb3

YOUR REF

: SKA 8887U

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKA 8887U AND SJQ 3837A ALONG JUNCTION OF MOUNTBATTEEN RD & GUILLEMARD ROAD ON 19.01.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE LTD, acting on behalf of the owner of SJQ 3837A against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report, accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had rear-ended the Third Party vehicle SJQ 3837A. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

 If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Siti Jaafar Case Handler

DID: 6256 3561 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA) (Motor Claims Dept)

LETTER OF AUTHORITY

ACCIDENTINVOLVING STEBBOTA AND SKA8887 U
ACCIDENT INVOLVING STE 3837 A AND SKA 8887 U ALONG JUNCTION OF MOUNTBATTEN RD AND GLILLEMARD RD
ON_ 19-01-2018
BY THE LETTER OF AUTHORITY, I/We, CHIN HU! COR RENTAL
NRIC NOS30907911C The owner of Vehicle No SJB 3837 A
 Hereby irrevocably appoint Messrs Alan's United Auto Pte. Ltd. at Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate Sector C, #01-76, Singapore 575642, and/or their representative to process the Third Party claim on my/our behalf and to do all and/or any of the followings: To submit, negotiate/compromise and to resolve settlements of my/our above mentioned claim. To collect payment(s) due in respect of any such claim(s) for the loss and damage, such payment to be made by way of Cheque in favor of Alan's United Auto Pte. Ltd. For any of the purpose aforesaid, to execute, sign and deliver all documents whatsoever as they deen necessary for the purpose of settling my/our said claim.
I / We hereby declare that all the processing and documents done by virtue of this letter of authority on my/ou
behalf by my/our repairers or any person authorized by them shall be as good valid and effectual to all intende and purposes whatsoever as if the same had been done or executed by me/us in person.
I / We further confirm that the acceptance by Messrs Alan's United Auto Pte. Ltd. of the settlement amoun constitute the full discharge of my/our claim(s) in respect of the above accident.
Signed on the

Acknowledged by Owner (company stamp if applicable)





CLAIM REF

: 58M007HK

INSURED

: PNG CHIN PEH JASMINE

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/I, <u>CHIN HUI CAR RENTAL</u>, CO. REG. NO.53090791K hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars <u>ONE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED TWENTY FIVE AND CENTS FIFTY ONLY</u> (\$\$1,325.50) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/I may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. <u>SKA 8887U</u> as a result of an accident along <u>MOUNTBATTEN ROAD</u> on <u>19/01/2018</u> of which we/I were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. <u>SIQ 3837A</u>.

We/I hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/I may have against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. **SKA 8887U** in connection directly or indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/I hereby declare that we/I are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify **AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD** against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. **SKA 8887U**.

Dated this	8.00	day of	+uG	2018
Claimant's Signature		(4(-		
NRIC no./ Company Stamp	:	THE REAL	2	
Occupation/ Business	4			
Address				
Telephone No.	:	,		
Witness's Name		Com	1	
Witness's Signature	1	X	io 201113E/N	
Witness's NRIC No.	ž	201-1 Sng	pore 579342 East 8359 8550	

atte

ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE. LTD.

Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642.
Tel: 6453 8686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550
Company Reg. No.: 201113667N
GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

No.: 15490

Vehicle Insured : SKA8887U Accident Date : 19-Jan-2018

Date: 05-Feb-2018

Our Ref : 218024 (AXA) / CHAN

PAGE : 1

CHIN HUI CAR RENTAL 7 SIN MING ROAD #01-76 Singapore 575642

FINAL REPAIR COST FOR TOYOTA ALTIS SJQ3837A

To supply spare parts

To apply undersealing

To putty and spray replaced parts

To remove, cut-out damaged parts, panel beating, welding, align, refix and to renew above parts

1,050.00

Add 7% GST :

73.50

Total :

S\$ 1,123.50

Singapore Dollars One Thousand One Hundred and Twenty Three and Cents Fifty Only



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-18-012938

Date of Request:

24/01/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Alan's United Auto Pte Ltd Blk 7 Sin Ming Industrial Estate #01-76 Singapore 575642

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

24/01/2018

Enquiry By

Chan Yew Siah

TP Vehicle No.

SKA8887U

Accident Date

19/01/2018

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
SKA8887U	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd	16/09/2017-15/09/2018	6338 7288

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-012938

Date of Request:

24/01/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Alan's United Auto Pte Ltd Blk 7 Sin Ming Industrial Estate #01-76 Singapore 575642

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

24/01/2018

Enquiry By

Chan Yew Siah

TP Vehicle No.

SKAB887U

Accident Date

19/01/2018

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SKA 8887U (In	sd veh)	Model:	TPVD TOYOTA COROLLA
	SJQ 3837A (TP veh)		ALTIS-1.6 (A)
Date of Accident:	19/01/2018			
Global Sum Settlen	nent [] Yes		X] No	
Repair Estimate		: \$	2,832.47	
Final Repair Cost		: \$	1,123.50	
Loss of Use		: \$	200.00	4days at \$50.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$		days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	2.00	
Others:		: \$	0.00	
		: \$		
Final Settlement Su	m	: \$	1,325.50	
pelow)	kshop GIA Registered] YES []	X] NO (Kindly indicate
77.				: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
B) For GIA Regis	tered Workshop:		9005 	
BOLA Liability:	(%)		Assessed Liability	y (*):(%)
* Assessed Lia	bility to be filled only for	chain co	llisions and for ca	ases where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks				
Payment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdown	1:		
1) ALAN'S UNITE	D AUTO PTE.LTD.		: \$	1,325.50
JOANNE I	EE KHANG MIN	24	2/11/2018	
	onsultants Pte Ltd		Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (If any)

Service Request Details

CLAIMS

MESSAGES

SERVICE REQUESTS

*



cynthia loh@axa.com.sg Claim Handler LOH Cynthia 6568804843

(1) TP-Atan's United: ARC (2) OI-+(2R)

Additional Instructions

88
형
ŧ
유
181
28
=27
ber
Ē
뢽
9
रेक्ष
8
Ž
Pser
uests/
2
180
80
BRV
#/8
Ē
其
nes
DB1
8
Ž
- 90
ž
s-Jobr
vendor-s
ex-vendor-s
Index-vendor-s
tml/index-vendor-s
Whtml/index-vendor-s
orta/htm//index-vendor-s
n-porta/htm//index-vendor-s
Jaim-porta/htm//index-vendor-s
g/cla
g/cla
som.sg/cla
oxa.com.sg/cla
oxa.com.sg/cla
ims.axa.com.sg/cla
artclaims.axa.com.sg/cla
nartclaims.axa.com.sg/cla
artclaims.axa.com.sg/cla

Japan.	TANK	946-1496	AUTHOR	UPLOADED
Licitivates 153 pdf	Brvoice	Surveyor/ Assessor expense	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	12 November 2018
payment breakdown SIQ 3837A.pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LXK AUTO CONSULANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	12 Navember 2018
DISCHARGE VOUCHER, put	Forms / Claim Documents	Satisfaction / Discharge Voucher	LKK ALJTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	12 November 2018
MANDATE REQUEST pot	Form / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONGULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	21 Juny 2018
TP LOD adt	Forms / Claim Documents	Claim Form	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	24 March 2018
LKK AFTER REPAIR PHOTOS, put	Ferms / Claim Documents	Others	UKK AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE UTO (TP)	24 March 2018
LICK HEINSPECTION PHOTOS put	Form / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	24 March 2018
LICK INSPECTION PHOTOS pair	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	UKK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (FP)	24 March 2018
FINAL REPAIR INVOICE put	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	24 March 2018
GIA SEARCH FEE poli	Form / Clein Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	24 March 2018
LETTER OF AUTHORITY and	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	24 March 2018
LETTER TO OLDH	Letters and Correspondence	Policy Holdens / Insured	LICK ALTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	24 March 2018
GIA SEARCH pett	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	22 February 2018
LETTER TO Outde	Letters and Correspondence	Policy Holders / Insured	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE.	22 February 2018

8
폿
≥
T
윺
#
#
Ñ
27
Ę.
ğ
Ę
ž
Tip
3
ĕ
Ř
ğ
2
38
S
tis
3
2
Ī
8
~
88
至
E
8.7
몫
单
Ē
무
8
Σ
8
ž
ğ
B
3
9
Ĕ
Ē
皇
둄
벞
ĕ
Ė
專
sg/c
m.sg/c
com.sg/c
com.sg/c
.axa.com.sg/c
s.axa.com.sg/c
aims.axa.com.sg/c
laims.axa.com.sg/c
artclaims.axa.com.sg/c
rartclaims.axa.com.sg/c
smartclaims.axa.com.sg/c
smartclaims.axa.com.sg/c
p.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/c

NAME	THE	3411000		OPLOADED
TP ESTIMATE: MARKED auf	Forms / Claim Documents	Estimate / Quotation	LIKK AUTD COMSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	30 Jenuary 2018
Profinitionry Advice pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Estimate / Quotation	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	29 January 2018
FROM TP-SIE-LKK 0#	Letters and Correspondence	Third Party	LOH Cyrubia	25 January 2018
SKABBBTU INSD GIA PDF	Forms / Claim Documents	Claim Form	PATIL Amol	24 January 2016
SUQSECTA TP GIAPOF	Forms / Claim Documents	Claim Form	PATIL Amui	24 January 2018
Final received from workshop with TP GIA 5 Estimate mig	Letters and Correspondence	Others	PATIL Amol	24 January 2018

1	al & Works	General & Workshop Datails		Vehicle & Driver Details Vehicle Condition	Vehicle Con	dition Taxes & Ratio	o Parts & Labour	Macellaneous	Summary Parts	Parts						
	ED.	#9	TITY	MATERIAL	301	PAUL NAME	PART	PEPAIR(REPLACE (PARTE)	CONDITION	MINCE	BTTRS	DISC	SALV AGES	PART PRICE(MET)	ACTION (PARTI)	REMOVE
22	`	-	-			REAR BUMPER FASCIA			Buckled	459.8		п		344.85	Approve	a
3	`	n	n			REAR BUMPER BRACKET			Repair	10	۰	o	o	0	Deny	61
201	`					REAR BUMPER REMFORCEMENT			Cacked	117.5		×		E 18	Approve	e
20	`	¥	N			REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER			Serviceable	0	o	o	0		Deny	40
	`	wh	-			REAR END PANEL			Repair	0	0	0	0		Deny	4
101	`	·	-			END PANEL TOP GARNISH			Servicestrie	ь	٥	0	0	۰	Deny	41
Labour																
	100		SH NO	неранинер	HEPAIRIREPLACE (LABOUR)	PASET NAME		LABOURSTAN		LABOUR REPAIR	PASST	ACTION	ACTION (LABOUR)	COMMENT	REMOVE	
10	1		÷			TO APPL	TO APPLY UNDERSEALING	0	0		0	Demy			•	
80	`		64			TO PUTTY AND SP REPLACED PARTS	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY REPLACED PARTS	400	0			Approve	Je.		41	
101	`					TO PANE DAMAGE ALIGN &	TO PANEL BEATING, CUT OUT DAMAGED PARTS ADJUST ALIGN & REFOR ABOVE PARTS	300	0		ø	Approve			411	

https://pp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-requests.html#/service-requests/assessment/?serviceRequestNumber=27281

7.			
Parts & Labour	HEMONE	40	
Taxes & Ratio	COMMENT		SHORTED
e Condition	AMDUNT		200
ants Veters	ACTION	Approve	Approve
Vehicle & Driver De	HAME	DAYS OF REPAIR 3DAYS	SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENDOR
up Design	#9	æ	M
al & Workship	EDIT	`	8.
Cenera		10,	

https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-requests.html#/service-requests/assessmenl/?serviceRequestNumber=27281&tab=summary

https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-requests.html#/service-requests/assessment/?service-RequestNumber=27281&tab=summary

	\$1,050,00			
	Claim Amount			
	Cemmes			
	Miscellaneous			
	Parts & Labour			
9	Taxes & Falls Par		HEVIDED AMOUNT	\$1,050.00
	Vehicle Contition			
•	Onner Delaish	\$1,050.00	ESTIMATE	\$1,050.00
•	General & Workshop Details: Vehicle & E	Claim Amount	CATEBORY	Miscellaneous